
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CARRAWAY
METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200407230004
11300

07/23/2004
01:55:00

CARRAWAY
METHODIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE, DON
LLOYD

200401280000
46680

01/28/2004
01:32:00

CARRAWAY
METHODIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLAND,
MARY
CYNTHIA

200405210002
70920

05/21/2004
01:22:00

CARRAWAY
METHODIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRILE,
GLENDA

200407020003
65110

07/02/2004
08:56:00

CARRAWAY
METHODIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPENCE,
BERNICE J


