Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200407230004 11300	07/23/2004 01:55:00	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE, DON LLOYD						
	01/28/2004 01:32:00	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLAND, MARY CYNTHIA						
200405210002 70920	05/21/2004 01:22:00	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRILE, GLENDA						
200407020003 65110	07/02/2004 08:56:00	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPENCE, BERNICE J						